Grayhil l ,  Inc. • 561 Hillgrove Avenue • LaGrange, I l l inois 60525-5997 • USA • Phone: 708-354-1040 • Fax: 708-354-2820 • www.grayhil l .com
D
IP
S
w
itc
h
e

recommended include Acetone, Methylene
Chloride, and Freon TMC.
ORDERING INFORMATION: Series 94R
Continuous Rotation Versions
No. of Standard Code Complement
Code Positions Part Number Part Number
Octal 8 94RB08CT 94RC08CT
BCD 10 94RB10CT 94RC10CT
Hexadecimal 16 94RB16CT 94RC16CT
Rotational Stop Versions*
No. of Standard Code Complement
Code Positions Part Number Part Number
Hexadecimal 16 94RB16FT 94RC16FT
* Consult Grayhill for 8 or 10 position
DIP
21
Rotary DIP Switches

Purchase as a separate item. Check length of
the desired DIP Switch, and then select from
the ordering information on this page.
Available from a local Grayhill Distributor.
Note: For length, add .042 "(1,07 MM)
to length of DIP switch.
DIPSTICK Accessory
For all series
Pen-sized plastic DIPSTICK has a tapered
end for actuating DIP Switches.
Part Number ........................ 90-DIPSTICK
Available from a local Grayhill Distributor
Length Protective Cover
Inches Part Number
0.280 76P02
0.380 76P03
0.480 76P04
0.580 76P05
0.680 76P06
0.780 76P07
0.880 76P08
0.980 76P09
1.080 76P10
1.180 79P10
1.780 79P16
ORDERING INFORMATION
DIP
22
	Dip Switches
	Surface Mount Technology
	76HP - Side Actuated, PIANO-DIP
	78H - SPDT, DPST
	90HB - SPST, Low Profile
	97 - Half Pitch
	Thru-Hole
	76 - SPST Rocker
	76 and 78 - DPDT
	76 and 78 - SPDT
	78 - SPST to 4PST Slide
	78C - Right Angle Option
	79A and 79C - Linear Action Tap & Circuit Selector